

S.T.-09(11) of 2024
Reg No-194 /2024
C.N.R NO-W.B.E.M. 01-004689 -2024

Present : Annada Sankar Mukhopadhyay,
A.D.J., 3rd Court,TamlukI/C.

Order No- 12, dt.- 13-01-2026

Regular P.O. is on leave today.

Record is put up today as 12-01-2026 was declared holiday.

To **02-03-2026** for further evidence of P.W.-10.

A.D.J., 3rd. Court ,Tamluk.I/C